Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 06 February, 2017

Permit
No

101784

102688

102688

105563

108469

108890

108890

109896

111859

112892

112892

114424

114715

114758

Inspection
Type
Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Wall Inspection

Final Inspection
Insulation Inspection

Wall Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Address

813 EVANS ST

6700 TOWER CIR

6700 TOWER CIR

116 DEEJAY DR

2032 ECHELON DR

4588 CAROTHERS
PKWY

4588 CAROTHERS
PKWY

923 HORNSBY DR

8033 BROOKPARK
AVE

5038 ROCKPORT
AVE

5038 ROCKPORT
AVE

100 COVEY DR STE
107

4057 RURAL PLAINS

CIR
2044 BEAMON DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

813 Evans St.

6700 TOWER CIR (TWO
FRANKLIN PARK OFFICE
BUILDING)

6700 TOWER CIR (TWO
FRANKLIN PARK OFFICE
BUILDING)

HENLEY LOT 57, NEW
ECHELON LOT 79; NEW

SCOTT HAMILTON
CENTER FOR PROTON
THERAPY, NEW

SCOTT HAMILTON
CENTER FOR PROTON
THERAPY, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1124

Stream Valley Section 8 Lot
239 - New

Stream Valley Lot 282
Stream Valley Lot 282

TENNESSEE RETINA
BUILDOUT

Lee Company Tenant
Buildout

LADD PARK LOT 579;
NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Assigned To

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

Scheduled

Date

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 06 February, 2017

114830

114834

114834

114896

114998

115267

115280

115415

115504

115552

115553

115602

115790

115810

115850

116180

116228

117713

Insulation Inspection

Fire - Above Ground

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Footing Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Slab Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Slab Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

205 COFFENBURY  STEAM VALLEY, LOT 436;

CT NEW
5036 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY LOT 283;
AVE NEW
5036 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY LOT 283;

AVE NEW
749 NEWCOMB ST Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 756

5012 LAUGHING WATERS EDGE, LOT 19;
BROOK LN NEW

1973 WESTHAVEN, LOT 1791,
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD NEW

2033 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY LOT 198,
DR NEW

1961 GRIFFIN DR AMELIA PARK LOT 85

344 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 1116

101 CHELTENHAM  WESTHAVEN,;

AVE RENOVATION

101 LEGENDS CLUB FIRST PRESBYTERIAN
LN CHURCH

224 3RD AVE 224 3rd Ave South -

Fireplace and Chimney

212 MESSENGER LN TYWATER CROSSING LOT
93

100 HURSTBOURNE Hurstbourne Park Lot 1
PARK BLVD

307 PASSAGE LN Tywater Crossing Lot 80

6026 MAYSBROOK Echelon Lot 16

LN
151 CORNERSTONE CORNERSTONE, LOT 26;
CIR ADDITION

1008 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 14

Roger M. Layman
A

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 06 February, 2017

117713

90345

E107511

E107512

E107513

E107514

E107515

E107516

E107517

E107518

E107519

E107520

E107521

E107522

E107536

E107537

E107538

E107539

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

1008 REESE DR

7015 MOORES LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 204

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 205

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 206

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 207

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 208

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 209

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 210

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 211

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 212

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 213

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 214

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 215

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 229

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 230

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 231

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 232

HISTORIC
FRANKLI
TENNESSEE

RIZER POINT LOT 14

Canterfield at Franklin
Assisted Living - 7015
Moores Lane

Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

e

2 0 0 R

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 06 February, 2017

E107540

E107541

E107542

E107543

E107544

E108033

E111738

E111740

E111741

E111742

E111743

E111744

E111745

E111746

E111747

E111750

E111751

E111752

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Service Release

Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release

Service Release

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 233

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 234

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 235

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 236

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 237

4057 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13101

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13102

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13103

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13104

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13105

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13106

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13107

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13108

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13201

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13202

1300 SHADOW
GREEN DR APT 13203

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Lee Company Office Building *

Through the Green -

Greenhaven - Bldg H - Serv

Ent

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg H

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

Monday, 06 February, 2017 TENNESSEE

E111753 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13204 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111754 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13205 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111755 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13206 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111756 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13207 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111757 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13208 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111758 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13209 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111759 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13210 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111760 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13301 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111761 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13302 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111762 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13303 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111763 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13304 Greenhaven - Bldg H

El111764 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13305 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111765 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13306 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111766 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13307 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111767 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13308 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111768 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13309 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E111769 Service Release Electrical 1300 SHADOW Through the Green - Scott Harris 02/06/2017
GREEN DR APT 13310 Greenhaven - Bldg H

E112043 Service Release Electrical 525 BONAIRE LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1298, David M. Wright 02/06/2017

NEW



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Monday, 06 February, 2017 TENNESSEE
E112663 Service Release Electrical 207 WALTER BERRY FARMS LOT 149; David M. Wright 02/06/2017
ROBERTS ST NEW
E114042 Service Release Electrical 616 JASPER AVE Westhaven Lot 1814 David M. Wright 02/06/2017
E114165 Service Release Electrical 622 JASPER AVE WESTHAVEN LOT 1815 David M. Wright 02/06/2017
E114884 Service Release Electrical 1120 LAKEVIEW DR THE GREAT ESCAPE-3 David M. Wright 02/06/2017
STE 500 PHASE
E115762 Final Electrical 3024 OXFORD GLEN MCKAYS MILL BATH David M. Wright 02/06/2017
DR ADDITION
E115922 Slab Electrical 1313 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK LOT 16, David M. Wright 02/06/2017
NEW
E116325 Slab Electrical 1943 GRIFFIN DR Amelia Park Sec 4 Lot 88 David M. Wright 02/06/2017
E117669 Temp Electrical 4072 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 7055, Scott Harris 02/06/2017
MARTIN LN TEMP
E117843 Rough In Electrical 315 SHEFFIELD PL  reno kitchen and dining - new David M. Wright 02/06/2017
outlets, fixtures
E117957 Rough In Electrical 4057 RURAL PLAINS LEE COMPANY; TENANT  David M. Wright 02/06/2017
CIR BUILD-OUT
E117978 Temp Electrical 1814 LANCEFORD AMELIA PARK, LOT 47, David M. Wright 02/06/2017
CT NEW
M105563 Final Mechanical 116 DEEJAY DR HENLEY LOT 57, NEW Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
M109896 Final Mechanical 923 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK LOT 1124 Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
M111201 Gas Line Mechanical 5028 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY LOT 287, Roger M. Layman 02/06/2017
AVE NEW
M111859 Final Mechanical 8033 BROOKPARK  Stream Valley Section 8 Lot Roger M. Layman 02/06/2017
AVE 239 - New
M111866 Final Mechanical 116 DEEJAY DR HENLEY LOT 57; NEW Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
M114019 Gas Line Mechanical 6031 HEADWATERS WATERS EDGE LOT 6, Roger M. Layman 02/06/2017
DR NEW
M114337 Final Mechanical 923 HORNSBY DR BRENLEY CROSSING LOT Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
1124, FIREPLACE
M114786 Final Mechanical 100 COVEY DR STE TENNESSEE RETINA STE Patrick T. Virrill 02/06/2017

107 107; TENANT BUILDOUT



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN % oo & CF]
Monday, 06 February, 2017 TENNESSEE

M115956 Rough In Mechanical 237 HALBERTON DR Install 5 ton split gas system, Derek Beard 02/06/2017
add 8 new runs to existing
ductwork install new 14 x 20
return

M116342 Fireplace Mechanical 212 EVERBRIGHT FIREPLACE INSTALLATION Derek Beard 02/06/2017
AVE X2
M116348 Rough In Mechanical 128 HOLIDAY CT IMAGINE AUDIO Patrick T. Virrill 02/06/2017
STE 106
M117663 Fireplace Mechanical 1331 FAIRBANKS ST Amelia Park Lot 19 - Derek Beard 02/06/2017
Fireplace
M117790 Fireplace Mechanical 2053 BEAMON DR ENDERLY POINTE LOT Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
526, FIREPLACE
M117954 Rough In Mechanical 1008 REESE DR Rizer Point Lot 14 - Interior  Derek Beard 02/06/2017
Reno
P105563 Final Plumbing Permit 116 DEEJAY DR HENLEY LOT 57, NEW Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
P106297 Rough In Plumbing Permit 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill - Pool Courtyard  Derek Beard 02/06/2017
P109053 Rough In Plumbing Permit 948 GLASS ST HARD BARGIN LOT 7 Derek Beard 02/06/2017
P109244 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 807 CALEDONIAN CT LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49 Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
P109896 Final Plumbing Permit 923 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK LOT 1124 Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
P111859 Final Plumbing Permit 8033 BROOKPARK  Stream Valley Section 8 Lot Roger M. Layman 02/06/2017
AVE 239 - New
P112538 Plumbing Backflow Plumbing Permit 1813 LANCEFORD  Amelia Park Lot 22 Derek Beard 02/06/2017
CT
P114686 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 2007 BEAMON DR Highlands at Ladd Park Lot  Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
534
P114686 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 2007 BEAMON DR Highlands at Ladd Park Lot  Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
534
P114787 Final Plumbing Permit 100 COVEY DR STE TENNESSEE RETINA STE Patrick T. Virrill 02/06/2017
107 107; TENANT BUILDOUT
P114863 Rough In Plumbing Permit 648 LOCKWOOD LN LOCKWOOD GLEN, LOT Barrett Petty 02/06/2017
234; NEW
P115299 Rough In Plumbing Permit 6060 MAYSBROOK Echelon Lot 22 Roger M. Layman 02/06/2017

LN



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Monday, 06 February, 2017

P115671

P115940

P115940

P116103

P116155

P116225

P116226

P116385
P116389

P117777
P117824

P117966

Final
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line

Final

Plumbing Under Slab
Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab

Final

Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

116 DEEJAY DR

2013 BEAMON DR

2013 BEAMON DR

5013 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

1020 HORNSBY DR

302 CENTURY CT
STE 105

302 CENTURY CT
STE 101

1451 CASNER LN
1032 HORNSBY DR

116 DEEJAY DR
3046 COLUMBIA AVE
STE 114

5015 HUGHES XING
STE 145

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Henley Lot 57 - Irrigation

Backflow

LADD PARK, LOT 533;
NEW

LADD PARK, LOT 533;
NEW

CHANGING COMMODE

AND SHOWER -

SWAPPING AREAS AND

NEW SHOWER VALVE

LADD PARK; LOT 1186;

NEW

302 CENTURY CT, STE 105

302 CENTURY CT STE 101;

RENOVATION

Amelia Park Sec 3 Lot 100

LADD PARK LOT 1188,
NEW

Henley Lot 57

Waxing the City - Tenant

Build-out
SPA LOCATION

e
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Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017

02/06/2017
02/06/2017

02/06/2017
02/06/2017

02/06/2017



